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199911010004
48671

11/01/1999
09:50:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
VINCENT C JR

199807010002
46281

199911020004
51701

11/02/1999
10:42:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WOOD,
DONALD E JR

199206290001
24751

199911020004
51721

11/02/1999
10:42:20

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WOOD,
DONALD E JR

199210200002
39441

199911050004
57061

11/05/1999
04:03:08

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES KNOWLES,
BILL

199803240001
02791

199911290004
80981

11/29/1999
11:04:56

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

199210130002
32331

199911290004
80961

11/29/1999
11:04:54

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

199911290004
80951

11/29/1999
11:04:52

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

199609200003
11551

199911290004
81011

11/29/1999
11:05:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

199807010002
46271

199911120004
62931

11/12/1999
09:38:19

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOROUGH,
WILLIAM F

199903170001
11341

199911160004
68191

11/16/1999
09:32:18

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES SPATES, R V 199705220001
59911

199911290004
80971

11/29/1999
11:04:55

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

199804080001
25971

199911290004
81021

11/29/1999
11:05:01

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

199601090000
07451

199911290004
81001

11/29/1999
11:04:58

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

199911290004
80991

11/29/1999
11:04:57

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
CREDIT
SERVICES INC

199805270001
93441



199911020004
51711

11/02/1999
10:42:19

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CRUMPLER,
HANNIBAL

199605090001
52171

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST, 1996-
15217

199911300004
84071

11/30/1999
03:26:14

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES HEN SONS
LTD

23 163 199502170000
43861

Lot#:14
Book:23
Pg:163
Desc:1995-
04386


