In atrum and d	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role		OF CHILDI Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	ManDage		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Рапу које	Doc Type	Other Name	ВООК	Page	марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199911010004 48671	11/01/1999 09:50:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, VINCENT C JR					199807010002 46281	
199911020004 51701	11/02/1999 10:42:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WOOD, DONALD E JR					199206290001 24751	
199911020004 51721	11/02/1999 10:42:20	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, DONALD E JR					199210200002 39441	
199911050004 57061	11/05/1999 04:03:08	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	KNOWLES, BILL					199803240001 02791	
199911290004 30981	11/29/1999 11:04:56	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC					199210130002 32331	
199911290004 30961	11/29/1999 11:04:54	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC						
199911290004 80951	11/29/1999 11:04:52	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC					199609200003 11551	
199911290004 81011	11/29/1999 11:05:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC					199807010002 46271	
199911120004 52931	11/12/1999 09:38:19	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOROUGH, WILLIAM F					199903170001 11341	
199911160004 58191	11/16/1999 09:32:18	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	SPATES, R V					199705220001 59911	
199911290004 30971	11/29/1999 11:04:55	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC					199804080001 25971	
199911290004 31021	11/29/1999 11:05:01	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC					199601090000 07451	
99911290004 31001	11/29/1999 11:04:58	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC						
199911290004 30991	11/29/1999 11:04:57	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS CREDIT SERVICES INC					199805270001 93441	

199911020004 51711	10:42:19	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG		PARTIAL RELEASE	CRUMPLER, HANNIBAL			52171	Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST, 1996- 15217
	03:26:14	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	HEN SONS LTD		23		Lot#:14 Book:23 Pg:163 Desc:1995- 04386